Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 11/19/2021

FRI Round Robin 3 & Below - 91 teams

Placing Total Time

56.17
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Last Name

Bowecutt
Myers
Butler
Weber

Echternkamp
Sizemore
Echternkamp
Moore
Echternkamp
Mendenhall
Mendenhall
Sizemore
Echternkamp
Echternkamp

Hensley

James
Echternkamp
Moore
Butler
Mendenhall

FRI Round Robin 3 & Below - Individual Winners

Placing Last Name
1 Echternkamp
2 Mendenhall
3 Butler

First
Name
Ripley

Belinda

Kim

Amount Won

$910.00
$546.00
$364.00

FRI Round Robin All Levels HC - 28 teams

Placing Total Time

58.55
58.55
56.79
56.79
59.33
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Cattle
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Last Name

Reese
Wells
Bowecutt
Reese
Hicks

First Name

Marilyn
Craig
Kim
Erin
Ripley
Shawn
Max
Randy
Ripley
Belinda
Belinda
Shawn
Ripley
Max
Christopher
Crystal
Ripley
Randy
Kim
Belinda

First Name

Kevin
Bo
Marilyn
Kevin
Melody

Points
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3 59.33 7 Reese Kevin
4 50.31 5 Newton Josh
4 50.31 5 Terry Summer
5 53.1 5 Hensley Christopher
5 53.1 5 Reese Kevin
6 57.61 5 Hensley Blake
6 57.61 5 Newton Josh
FRI Round Robin All Levels HC - Individual Winners
Placing Last Name First Amount Won

Name
1 Reese Kevin $336.00
2 Hicks Melody $224.00

Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 11/20/2021

SAT #10 HC MIXED - 61 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name First Name
Cattle

1 154.5 21 Echternkamp Ripley

1 154.5 21 Schultz Andy

2 163.28 13 Echternkamp Max

2 163.28 13 Stapp Kim

3 114.86 15 Kimbrough Russlynn

3 114.86 15 Rose Lane

4 93.42 13 Butler Kim

4 93.42 13 Reese Kevin

5 114.97 12 Butler Kim

5 114.97 12 Schultz Andy

6 94.01 11 Fortner Grady

6 94.01 11 Fortner Grace

7 108.54 11 Mendenhall Belinda

7 108.54 11 Stapp Mike

8 96.29 10 Gossett Gentry

8 96.29 10 Myers Craig

9 98.84 10 Gossett Gentry

9 98.84 10 Kimbrough Russlynn

10 110.59 9 Carter Monica

10 110.59 9 Carter Carl

SAT #10 HC MIXED Fast Go - 61 teams

Placing Total Time g;):gl Last Name First Name
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Amount
Won
$338.00
$338.00
$268.00
$268.00
$199.00
$199.00
$99.00
$99.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

Points
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1 56.95 10
1 56.95 10
2 56.01 8
2 56.01 8
SAT #6 HC/ 4 INC - 71 teams
) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 167.4 15
1 167.4 15
2 142 12
2 142 12
3 153.1 12
3 153.1 12
4 107.14 13
4 107.14 13
5 117.06 13
5 117.06 13
6 117.96 8
6 117.96 8
7 84.23 7
7 84.23 7
8 59.24 9
8 59.24 9
9 58.62 8
9 58.62 8
10 51.19 7
10 51.19 7
SAT #6 HC/ 4 INC Fast Go - 71 teams
. ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 59.24 9
1 59.24 9
2 57.8 8
2 57.8 8

SAT #6 HC/ 4 Incentive - 71 teams

. . Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 153.1 12
1 153.1 12
2 84.23 7

Echternkamp

Schultz
Kimbrough
Rose

Last Name

Hicks
Stapp
Hensley
Hensley
McLeod
McLeod
Hensley
Hudson
Hicks
Hudson
Elliott
Senkbeil
Carter
Carter
Mendenhall
Senkbeil
Fortner
McLeod
Gossett
Stapp

Last Name

Mendenhall
Senkbeil
Hicks
Stapp

Last Name

McLeod
McLeod
Carter

Ripley
Andy
Russlynn
Lane

First Name

Melody
Mike
Christopher
Blake
William
Debbie
Blake
Aaron
Melody
Aaron
Mitchell
Tracy
Monica
Carl
Belinda
Tracy
Grady
William
Gentry
Mike

First Name

Belinda
Tracy
Melody
Mike

First Name

William
Debbie
Monica

$48.00
$48.00
$32.00
$32.00

Amount
Won
$236.00
$236.00
$188.00
$188.00
$139.00
$139.00
$69.00
$69.00
$63.00
$63.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$43.00
$43.00
$29.00
$29.00

Amount
Won
$96.00
$96.00
$58.00

Points
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2 84.23 7 Carter Carl $58.00
3 51.19 7 Gossett Gentry $38.00
3 51.19 7 Stapp Mike $38.00
SAT ALL LEVELS HC - 27 teams

Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount

Cattle Won

1 118.24 15 Reese Kevin $285.00 5
1 118.24 15 Schultz Andy $285.00 5
2 107.38 13 Reynolds Greg $190.00 4
2 107.38 13 Schultz Andy $190.00 4
3 110.42 13 Hicks Melody $0.00 3
3 110.42 13 Reese Kevin $0.00 3
4 111.06 12 Echternkamp Max $0.00 2
4 111.06 12 Hicks Melody $0.00 2
5 111.06 7 Butler Kim $0.00 1
5 111.06 7 Reese Kevin $0.00 1
6 113.56 7 Fortner Grace $0.00 0.5
6 113.56 7 Hensley Blake $0.00 0.5
SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) - 55 teams

Total Time Total Last Name First Name Amount

Cattle Won

1 149.25 17 Kimbrough Russlynn $367.00 9
1 149.25 17 Reese Kevin $367.00 9
2 155.29 16 Hampton- Lillian $275.00 8
2 155.29 16 Hampton- Abigayle $275.00 8
3 167.09 15 Hensley Christopher ~ $184.00 7
3 167.09 15 Hensley Blake $184.00 7
4 156.53 14 James Crystal $92.00 6
4 156.53 14 Reese Kevin $92.00 6
5 166.51 13 Fortner Grady $0.00 5
5 166.51 13 Fortner Grace $0.00 5
6 141.33 12 McLeod William $0.00 4
6 141.33 12 McLeod Debbie $0.00 4
7 107.55 11 Hicks Melody $0.00 3
7 107.55 11 McLeod William $0.00 3
8 93.56 9 Carter Monica $0.00 2
8 93.56 9 Rose Lane $0.00 2
9 102.43 8 Bowcutt Marilyn $0.00 1
9 102.43 8 Ray Dana $0.00 1
10 108.66 7 Hampton- Abigayle $0.00 0.5
10 108.66 7 Hensley Christopher $0.00 0.5



SAT ROOKIE #11 (2CAP) Fast Go - 55 teams
Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 48.15 7 Hampton-

1 48.15 7 Hampton-

2 58.18 6 Hicks

2 58.18 6 McLeod

SAT Western Heritage 3 & BELOW - 31 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 102.4 6 Gossett

1 102.4 6 Stapp

2 108.66 5 Stapp

2 108.66 5 Stapp

3 46.11 3 Mendenhall

3 46.11 3 Newton

4 81.06 3 Carter

4 81.06 3 Prater

5 54.63 2 Bowcutt

5 54.63 2 McLeod

6 54.52 5 McLeod

6 54.52 5 McLeod

7 50.77 4 Bowcutt

7 50.77 4 Mendenhall

SAT Western Heritage All Levels HC - 14 teams
Total

Placing Total Time Last Name
Cattle

1 106.56 11 Hicks

1 106.56 11 Reese

2 91.46 9 Bowcutt

2 91.46 9 Fortner

3 105.45 9 Fortner

3 105.45 9 Reese

SAT YOUTH ALL DRAW - 3 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 29.29 2 Echternkamp

1 29.29 2 Reese
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First Name

Lillian
Abigayle
Melody
William

First Name

Gentry
Mike
Mike
Kim

Belinda
Josh
Carl

Sandra

Marilyn

Debbie

William
Debbie
Marilyn
Belinda

First Name

Melody
Kevin
Marilyn
Grady
Grady
Kevin

First Name

Ripley
Aspen

Amount
Won
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Amount
Won
$209.00
$209.00
$126.00
$126.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$246.00
$246.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$26.00
$26.00

Points
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0.5

Points
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Total

Placing Total Time Cattle
1 63.51 5
2 41.96 2

Clearview Horse Farm - Kevin Reese (Shelbyville, TN) - 11/21/2021

SUN # 8 HC - 72 teams

) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 162.67 17
1 162.67 17
2 170.37 14
2 170.37 14
3 170.45 14
3 170.45 14
4 116.5 13
4 116.5 13
5 116.85 12
5 116.85 12
6 141 11
6 141 11
7 104.76 15
7 104.76 15
8 112 11
8 112 11
9 116.21 9
9 116.21 9
10 101.2 8
10 101.2 8
SUN # 8 HC Fast Go - 72 teams

) ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 54.02 10
1 54.02 10
2 56.28 10
2 56.28 10
SUN #10 BEG RH - 22 teams

. ) Total
Placing Total Time Cattle
1 116.59 13

Last Name

Reese
Reese

Last Name

Hampton-
James
Ray
Weber
Bowecutt
Hicks
Butler
Rose
Hampton-
Terry
Hensley
Stapp
Fortner
Hampton-
Elliott
Mendenhall
Bowecutt
Fortner
Carter
Kimbrough

Last Name

Fortner
Hampton-
Bowecutt
Reese

Last Name

Moore

First Name

Aspen
Aspen

First Name

Lillian
Crystal
Dana
Erin
Marilyn
Melody
Kim
Lane
Abigayle
Shannon
Blake
Kim
Grady
Lillian
Mitchell
Belinda
Marilyn
Grace
Carl
Russlynn

First Name

Grady
Lillian
Marilyn
Kevin

First Name

Randy

Amount
Won
$43.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$477.00
$477.00
$379.00
$379.00
$281.00
$281.00
$140.00
$140.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$68.00
$68.00
$46.00
$46.00

Amount
Won
$145.00

Points

1
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SUN #10 HC - 23 teams

Placing
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SUN #4 HC - 43 teams

Placing
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116.59
102.56
102.56
104.19
104.19
108.37
108.37
54.62

54.62

Total Time

113.64
113.64
111.55
111.55
119.24
119.24
119.48
119.48
117.3
117.3

Total Time

117.21
117.21
118.8
118.8
106.29
106.29
110.99
110.99
88.95
88.95
108.71
108.71
54.83
54.83
58.87
58.87

13

Total
Cattle

20
20
17
17
17
17
17
17
15
15

Total
Cattle

18
18
13
13
11
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Snyder
Gossett
Hensley
Bowcutt
Hensley
Hensley

Reese
Hensley
Hensley

Last Name

Hicks
Reese
Butler
Reese
Bowecutt
Reese
Fortner
Hampton-
James
Reese

Last Name

Hensley
James
Carter

Kimbrough

Hudson
Pharr

Hensley

Hudson

Hudson
James

Gossett
Snyder
James
Moore

Bowecutt

Hensley

Ella
Gentry
Blake
Marilyn
Christopher
Christopher
Kevin
Christopher
Blake

First Name

Melody
Kevin
Kim
Kevin
Marilyn
Kevin
Grady
Lillian
Crystal
Kevin

First Name

Christopher
Crystal
Carl
Russlynn
Aaron
Dennis
Christopher
Aaron
Aaron
Crystal
Gentry
Ella
Crystal
Randy
Marilyn
Christopher

$145.00
$97.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$243.00
$243.00
$162.00
$162.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$290.00
$290.00
$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9
9

SUN ALL LEVELS HC - 26 teams

Placing
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SUN MASTERS #10 HC - 14 teams

Placing

W W NN ==

454
454

Total Time

115.73
115.73
111.08
111.08
46.2
46.2
55.8
55.8
57.4
57.4
57.11
57.11

Total Time

68.74
68.74
105.24
105.24
54.03
54.03

5
5

Total

Cattle

16
16
14

Total
Cattle
10
10
9

9
6
6

James
Snyder

Last Name

Hicks
Schultz
Newton
Ray
Echternkamp
Myers
Hicks
Ray
Echternkamp
Schultz
Echternkamp
Myers

Last Name

Bowecutt
McLeod
McLeod
Ray
Pharr
Ray

Crystal
Ella

First Name

Melody
Andy
Josh
Dana
Max
Craig
Melody
Dana
Max
Andy
Ripley
Craig

First Name

Marilyn
William
Debbie
Dana
Dennis
Dana

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$275.00
$275.00
$183.00
$183.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$246.00
$246.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Points

2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5



